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A complete joinery and appliance package - 

caters for the time poor consumer - no need 

to shop around for appliances and coordinate/

micro manage cabinet makers.

Full competitive market differentiation with 

integrated personalisation, delivery and 

assembly system.  

Scalable options to new product offerings for 

Euro strategic partners.

The Euro Pronto service team for after sales 

service and support (1800 440 335) number 

access). Includes local sales service, design 

and installation support for each Euro Alfresco 

Kitchen.

Australian manufactured joinery units using 

state of the art precision machinery and expert 

partners such as Laminex and Bedford.

Market leading extreme moisture resistant 

joinery materials (with groves), such as V-Lite 

(PVC Carcass) and Compact laminate (Doors, 

panels and Kickers). Premium heat resistant. 

stone.

Easy consumer selection process with market 

leading customisable options of 10 Compact 

Laminate decors and groove options, 4 Stone 

bench-top decors and fit for purpose appliances.

MARKETING DIFFERENTIATION 

PREMIUM FINISHES

PRE- DESIGNED FOR YOU

EASY SELECTION PROCESS

AUSTRALIAN MADE+DESIGNED EURO PRONTO SERVICE 

FEATURES + BENEFITS
THE ART OF OUR

*All prices are a suggested retail price.

Dell
Typewriter
megaspa.com.au



ALFRESCO
PRIMA 2.3m        $7,750.00

AMICI+ 2.9m       $11,250.00

PICCOLO 2.4m  $9,150.00

BASINO 2.2m     $7,050.00

AMICI 2.7m             $10,100.00

CLASSICA 3.1m   $11,450.00

GRANDE 4.8m   $16,600.00

YOUR PRE-DESIGN

VIVA 3.5m $12,400.00 VIVA+ 3.8m           $13,650.00

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



PRIMA

950 700600
2295

euroe

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

EAS510UM

PC1001SB
EAL900RBQ

DOUBLE GPO 
10 AMP
450-500mm afl

600mm afl 
WATER POINT

COLD & HOT

NG 
GAS POINT
450-500mm afl DRAIN

STONE

95
0

31
0

27
5

67
5

31
0

BACK
VOID

PRIMA 2.3m $7,750.00

BASINO 2.2m $7,050.00  

BLACK

NATURAL
WALNUT

OYSTER
LINEA

MOOSE

SEASONED
OAK

FOX
TEAKWOOD

BURNISHED
WOOD

ELEGANT
OAK

NEW
GRAPHITE

CABINETRY
+ STONE

SELECT YOUR 
COLOURS

POLAR
WHITE

COMPACT LAMINATE DOORS + KICKERS STONE BENCHTOPS

SPARKLING BLACK

SPARKLING WHITE 

SPARKLING GREY 

SPARKLING CINNAMON 

euroe

645 905
2195

600
2195
950600

645

STONE

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

EAL900RBQ

GPO 
10 AMP

450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT
450-500mm afl

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



BLACK

NATURAL
WALNUT

OYSTER
LINEA

MOOSE

SEASONED
OAK

FOX
TEAKWOOD

BURNISHED
WOOD

ELEGANT
OAK

NEW
GRAPHITE

CABINETRY
+ STONE

SELECT YOUR 
COLOURS

POLAR
WHITE

COMPACT LAMINATE DOORS + KICKERS

PICCOLO

950700 660
2355

euroe

euroe

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

EAS510UM

PC1001SB
EAL900RBQ

EA60WFSX2R

600mm afl 
WATER POINT
COLD & HOT

GPO 
10 AMP

600-650mm aflDRAIN

STONE

95
0

31
0

27
5

67
5

31
0

BACK
VOID

DOUBLE GPO 
10 AMP

450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT

450-500mm afl

562
700

STONE BENCHTOPS

SPARKLING BLACK

SPARKLING WHITE 

SPARKLING GREY 

SPARKLING CINNAMON 

PICCOLO 2.4m $9,150.00

CLASSICA 3.1m $11,450.00

STONE BENCHTOPS

12501110 660

7051155 1205
3065

3065

euroe

euroe

EA60WFSX2R

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

EAL1200RBQ

EMJG30WSX

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

STONE

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

600mm afl 
WATER POINT

DRAIN

COLD & HOT

GPO 
10 AMP

600-650mm afl

12mm

GPO 
10 AMP
450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT

450-500mm afl

GPO
10 AMP

RotisserieBBQ Lights

450-500mm afl

*All prices are a suggested retail price.
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LINEA
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CABINETRY
+ STONE

SELECT YOUR 
COLOURS POLAR

WHITE

COMPACT LAMINATE DOORS + KICKERS STONE BENCHTOPS

SPARKLING BLACK

SPARKLING WHITE 

SPARKLING GREY 

SPARKLING CINNAMON 

AMICI +

1250700 960
2955

euroe

EAL1200RBQ

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

STONE

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

600mm afl 
WATER POINT

DRAIN

COLD & HOT

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

euroe

EA900WFSX2

DOUBLE GPO 
10 AMP

450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT

450-500mm afl
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AMICI

1250700 660
2655

euroe

euroe

EAL1200RBQ

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

EA60WFSX2R

STONE

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

600mm afl 
WATER POINT

DRAIN

COLD & HOT

DOUBLE GPO 
10 AMP

450-500mm afl
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GAS POINT

450-500mm afl
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0
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AMICI 2.7 m $10,100.00

AMICI+ 2.9 m $11,250.00

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



VIVA

12501110 660
3515

450

euroe

euroe

EA60WFSX2R

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

EAL1200RBQ

EMJG30WSX
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600-650mm afl
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STONE
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700

DOUBLE GPO 
10 AMP

450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT

450-500mm afl

VIVA 3.5 m $12,400.00

VIVA+ 3.8 m $13,650.00

VIVA+

12501110
3815

450

euroe

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

EAL1200RBQ

EMJG30WSX

euroe
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STONE

STONE
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*All prices are a suggested retail price.



GRANDE 4.8m $16,600.00

4790
635

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

660

euroe

EA60WFBR

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

euroe

EAL1200RBQ

EMJG30WSXEMJFR30SX

GPO 
10 AMP
450-500mm afl

NG 
GAS POINT

450-500mm afl

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

GPO 
10 AMP
600-650mm afl

1250 450

1205

450

4790

700

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

SID 110-34 CB

PC1001SB-B

600mm afl 
WATER POINT
COLD & HOT

DRAIN

STONE

1830 1755

12mm 0mm
(Max fall R to L & L to R)

600

GPO 
10 AMP
450-500mm afl

APPLIANCES KICKERS STONECARCASS DOORS
1830 DS

HN660DWF

EAS510UM
PC1001SB

BBQ

SS 1 bowl Sink

Beverage Cooler
Tap/Sink Mixer

EMJG30WSX Wok Burner

HN4501D

GRANDE

OPTIONALKITCHEN

GRANDE
PRICE

EAL1200RBQ

HN12502DBQ

255 x 2
625 X 2
1755 D
930 x 2

EALNGCK
EALPGTP LPG Kit

ERB120SS
VENT KIT

Canopy
EADC30CM Domino Cover

$16,600.00 SRP

EA60WFBR

Notes : The service handout applies to a standard model kitchen. Services need to be changed according to your kitchen special layout. (ie. Reverse side sink& tap...etc.)
Notes : Quoted for standard waterfall stone ends of 930mm high. It should be noted that a non-level surface will require a custom waterfall stone end to be cut, incurring an additional fee.Delivery not included in the price.Installation and assembly not included in the price. 

ERB120SS

Vent Kits

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL

LPG

RotisserieBBQ Lights

Drawer

Drawer

Drawer
ED614BK

ED614BK Dishwasher
EMJFR30SX Fryer

HN6003DM

HN4501D

HN7002D
HN635DW

N/R

AC4501DD
AC12502DBQD

AC6003DMD

AC4501DD

AC7002DD
N/R

AC660DWFK

AC4501DK
AC12502DBQK

AC6003DMK

AC4501DK

AC7002DK
AC635DWKFOUR STEPS CLOSER TO YOUR ALFRESCO KITCHEN

NATURAL
WALNUT

POLAR
WHITE

OYSTER
LINEA

MOOSE SEASONED
OAK

FOX
TEAKWOOD

BURNISHED
WOOD

ELEGANT
OAK

NEW
GRAPHITE

YOUR CHOICE OF COLOURED CABINETRY 
Compact Laminate features + on trend colour selections for kitchen doors and kickersSELECT 

CABINETRY 
COLOUR

SPARKLING BLACK SPARKLING WHITE SPARKLING GREY SPARKLING CINNAMON 

YOUR CHOICE OF STONE BENCHTOPS  
Choose from our crafted selection of quality stone colours to suit your cabinetry.CHOOSE 

STONE 
COLOUR

CHECK YOUR APPLIANCES 
We have offered a specialised range of alfresco appliances and accessories to ensure the perfect fit for 

your alfresco kitchen. 
CONFIRM
YOUR
APPLIANCES

CONFIRM YOUR DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
SELECT YOUR 
DELIVERY 
OPTION

PICKUP HOME
DELIVERY*

HOME
DELIVERY + 
ASSEMBLY*

Doors + Panels are available with or without 6mm line grooves.

*All prices are a suggested retail price.

BLACK



YOUR CHOICE OF COLOURED CABINETRY
Compact Laminate features + on trend colour selections for kitchen doors and kickers

SOLUTION 
BUILDING YOUR CUSTOM

- Email info@euroalfresco.com.au
- Customer details to be provided.

- Name
- Contact Number
- Address

- Select appliances
- Plans and specifications

STEP : 1
INFO WE 
WANT TO 
KNOW:

- Recieve your technical drawing
via email

- Access and confirm design is correct
- Do you require changes

STEP : 2
RECEIVE 
TECHNICAL 
DRAWING

- Recieve a detailed breakdown for approvel.
- Customer agrees to the clauses of installation.
- Placement of appliance connections
and services by others.

-Approval of Bespoke Alfresco
specifications, delivery and installation.

STEP : 3
RECEIVE 
BREAKDOWN 
CUSTOMER TO 
SIGN OFF

AC001753

Euro Appliances 

Design : Bespoke

APPLIANCES KICKERS STONEDOORS

1155 (To 990)
EA900WFSX2

BBQ - SS
Beverage Cooler - SS

EAL900RBQ
AC9502DBQD
AC11102DD

AC960DWFK
AC9502DBQK
AC11102DK

255 x 2
950
1155S

JOB NUMBER

DATE
01-02-2021

AC001753
QUOTE

CUSTOMER NAME

DELIVERY ADDRESS

STONE

DOOR/KICKER
Black

Sparkling White

CARCASS

HN960DWF
HN9502DBQ
HN11102D

PROMAT BOARD

N/RN/A

Notes : Quoted for standard waterfall stone ends of 930mm high. It should be noted that a non-level surface will require a custom waterfall stone end to be cut, incurring an additional fee.

EAS510UM
PC1001SB

 1 bowl Sink - SS
Tap/Sink Mixer - SS

950 1110960

990 1155
3050

3050

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

FILLER

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

euroe

EAL900RBQ

20

euroe

EA900WFSX2

7

WALL
WALL

ACFP- 20mm
ACFP- 7mm

27 Arnold Ave
Firle SA  5070

Justin Kuhar 

Justin.Kuhar@sapowernetworks.com.au

0419 173 468

AC001753

Euro Appliances 

Design : Bespoke

APPLIANCES KICKERS STONEDOORS

1155 (To 990)
EA900WFSX2

BBQ - SS
Beverage Cooler - SS

EAL900RBQ
AC9502DBQD
AC11102DD

AC960DWFK
AC9502DBQK
AC11102DK

255 x 2
950
1155S

JOB NUMBER

DATE
01-02-2021

AC001753
QUOTE

CUSTOMER NAME

DELIVERY ADDRESS

STONE

DOOR/KICKER
Black

Sparkling White

CARCASS

HN960DWF
HN9502DBQ
HN11102D

PROMAT BOARD

N/RN/A

Notes : Quoted for standard waterfall stone ends of 930mm high. It should be noted that a non-level surface will require a custom waterfall stone end to be cut, incurring an additional fee.

EAS510UM
PC1001SB

 1 bowl Sink - SS
Tap/Sink Mixer - SS

950 1110960

990 1155
3050

3050

STONE

LAMINEX DOOR

LAMINEX KICKER

FILLER

EAS510UM

PC1001SB

euroe

EAL900RBQ

20

euroe

EA900WFSX2

7

WALL
WALL

ACFP- 20mm
ACFP- 7mm

27 Arnold Ave
Firle SA  5070

Justin Kuhar 

Justin.Kuhar@sapowernetworks.com.au

0419 173 468

*All prices are a suggested retail price.

Dell
Typewriter
megaspa.com.au



Build your own kitchen with our customised modular solution. All modules include the carcass, 
cabinetry and stone benchtop. Appliance options + accessories are available on the following 
pages.

AC1501D ($700.00)
150mm | 1 Door

AC4503DM ($1,700.00)
450mm | 3 Drawers

AC3001D ($950.00)
300mm | 1 Door

AC6003DM ($2,000.00)
600mm | 3 Drawers

AC7002D-ST ($2,150.00)
700mm | 2 Doors | Sink & Tap

AC4501D ($1,150.00)
450mm | 1 Door

AC4001D ($1,100.00)
400mm | 1 Door

AC6001D ($1,350.00)
600mm | 1 Door

AC5001D ($1,250.00)
500mm | 1 Door

AC9002D ($2,000.00)
900mm | 2 Doors

AC9003DM ($2,900.00)
900mm | 3 Drawers

AC900 ($2,450.00)
900mm | 2 Doors Corner Unit 

AC7002D ($1,140.00)
700mm | 2 Doors

AC8002D ($1,900.00)
800mm | 2 Doors

AC11102D ($2,150.00)
1110mm | 2 Doors

WATERFALL ($540.00)
20mm | Stone Waterfall

FILLER ($65.00)
30mm-150mm | Laminate Filler

AC11102D-WOK ($2,950.00)
1110mm | 2 Doors

AC11102D-ST ($2,900.00)
1110mm | 2 Doors | Sink & Tap

AC11102D-WOK-ST ($3,670.00)
1110mm | 2 Doors | Wok Burner

Sink & Tap

MODULAR SOLUTION 

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



Want to upgrade your Wok Burner to a Deep Fryer or Electric BBQ? Simply replace the code 
‘WOK’ with ‘FRY’ or ‘BBQ’
Please note an electric appliance cannot be placed next to a sink & tap.

euroe

euroe

euroe

euroe

euroe

euroe

euroe

euroe

AC9502DBQ ($3,555.00)
950mm | 2 Doors | 4 Burner BBQ

AC9502DBQBL ($3,555.00)
950mm | 2 Doors | 4 Burner BBQ

AC660DWF ($2,610.00)
660mm | 1 Door Beverage Cooler

AC660DWFBL ($2,520.00)
660mm | 1 Door Beverage Cooler

AC635DWBL ($1,900.00)
635mm | Dishwasher

AC635DW ($1,950.00)
635mm | Dishwasher

AC600WOC ($1,900.00)
635mm | Oven

AC4501D+HN660DWF ($3,555.00)
1110mm | 450+660

WATERFALL WATERFALLAC6003DM

AC12502DBQ ($4,500.00)
1250mm | 2 Doors | 6 Burner BBQ

AC12502DBQBL ($4,500.00)
1250mm | 2 Doors | 6 Burner BBQ

AC12502DBQ

AC960DWF ($3,780.00)
960mm | 2 Door Beverage Cooler

AC960DWFBL ($3,600.00)
960mm | 2 Door Beverage Cooler

AC960DWFAC11102D-WOK-ST

CUSTOMISE

BUILD YOUR
KITCHEN USING
THE ABOVE
MODULES

BLACK

NATURAL
WALNUT

OYSTER
LINEA

MOOSE

SEASONED
OAK

FOX
TEAKWOOD

BURNISHED
WOOD

ELEGANT
OAK

NEW
GRAPHITE

CABINETRY
+ STONE

SELECT YOUR 
COLOURS POLAR

WHITE

COMPACT LAMINATE DOORS + KICKERS STONE BENCHTOPS

SPARKLING BLACK

SPARKLING WHITE 

SPARKLING GREY 

SPARKLING CINNAMON 

MODULAR SOLUTION 

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



	+ 304 grade stainless steel finish

	+ 3 speed aluminium alloy motor

	+ 1000m³ / hr extraction capacity

	+ 2 x 0.5W LED lights

+ Separate light function

+ Electronic button front controls

+ 3 piece baffle filters

+ 150mm air flow outlet

+ 304 grade stainless steel for outdoor use

+ Requires 2x vent kits)

+ 3 speed motor

+ 2000m³ / hr extraction capacity

+ 4X 1W LED lights

	+ 8X stainless steel baffle filters

	+ Electronic control with LCD display

	+ 1200mm X 800mm coverage

	+ 150mm Flue diameter

90cm Alfresco Canopy ($849.00 SS)  ($889.00 BK)
EBB 900SS  EB900BK

120cm Alfresco Canopy ($2,549.00) 
ERB120SS  ERB120BK

BBQ COMPATIBLE MODULES

Alfresco Range Hoods

HN1250PRO ($3,350.00)
1250mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

HN1226BE2DBQ ($3,500.00)
1226mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

HN1022BE2DBQ ($2,900.00)
1022mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

HN890ZB2DBQ($2,600.00)
890mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

HN866BE2DBQ ($2,250.00)
866mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

AC13842DBQBL ($3,900.00)
1250mm | 2 Doors |Proline BBQ

HN1045BE2DBQ ($3,000.00)
1045mm | 2 Doors | Proline BBQ

We can also provide you with the following module solutions for the BeefEater and Ziegler Brown 
BBQ’s.
(BBQ not included)

Rangehood Vent Kits ($156.00 W/E) 
($239.00 MR) ($249.00 TR)

RHKE65EU - Wall/Eave 
RHKMR65EU - Metal Roof
RHKTR65EU - Tile Roof

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



+ 4 gas burner unit

+ 52 Mega-joules

+ 304 grade stainless steel tube burners

+ Cooking area 640mm wide x 455mm depth

+ 1 cast iron cooking grills

+ 1 Reversible cast iron griddle plate

+ 1 stainless steel warming rack

+ Easy removable drip tray

	+ Push button battery ignition

	+ Internal lighting

	+ Control knob blue lighting

	+ Side heat deflectors (for built-in use)

	+ LPG jets fitted

	+ Natural gas conversion  (Optional)

	+ BBQ cover included

+ 6 gas burner unit with rear burner

+ 304 grade stainless steel tube burners

+ Large cooking area 960mm wide x 455mm depth

+ Ceramic infrared rear burner

+ Rotisserie set & 10 amp plug in motor

+ 2 cast iron cooking grills

+ 1 Reversible cast iron griddle plate

+ 1 stainless steel warming rack

	+ Easy removable drip tray

	+ Push button battery ignition

	+ Internal lighting

	+ Control knob blue lighting

	+ Side heat deflectors (for built-in use)

	+ LPG jets fitted

	+ Natural gas conversion (Optional)

	+ BBQ cover included

Appliance options engineered to match joinery units with peace of mind compatibility.

4 Burner BBQ Built-in ($1,999.00)

EAL900RBQ - Stainless Steel
EAL900RBQBL - Black

6 Burner BBQ Built-in + Rotisserie ($2,749.00)

EAL1200RBQ - Stainless Steel
EAL1200RBQBL - Black

+ High power triple ring wok 

burner

+ Flame failure safety device

+ 1 touch electric ignition

+ Non-slip cast iron trivet

+ Wok support trivet 

included

+ Natural gas or LPG (jets 

included)

+ Made in Italy

30cm Domino Appliance ($729.00 )

EMJG30WSX - Wok Burner

APPLIANCES 

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



+ Mirror polished stainless steel interior

+ R600a refrigerant ozone friendly

+ 0 – 10 degrees electronic temperature control

+ Temperature control protective cover

+ Separate internal light

+ Double glazed door with low E glass panel

+ Double chrome adjustable shelves

	+ Quiet compressor with front airflow system

	+ Recirculating internal fan

	+ Key lockable doors

	+ Spring back door

	+ Left or Right hand hinge opening

	+ Suitable for beverages only

+ 14 place setting

+ 6 Wash programs

+ Stainless Steel finish

+ Half load option

+ Delayed start function

+ Extra dry function

+ Height adjustable top basket

	+ Child Lock Safety

	+ Concealed Heating Element

	+ Removable top cover

	+ Start/pause option

	+ 3 star energy rating

	+ 4.5 star water rating

+ Mirror polished stainless steel interior

+ R600a refrigerant ozone friendly

+ 0 – 10 degrees electronic temperature control

+ Temperature control protective cover

+ Separate internal light

+ Double glazed doors with low E glass panels

	+ 4 x chrome adjustable shelves

	+ Quiet compressor with front airflow system

	+ Recirculating internal fan

	+ Key lockable doors

	+ Spring back door

	+ Suitable for beverages only

	+ Bench top style/trolley stand installation

	+ Pizza capacity x 3 large size

	+ Temperature indicator

	+ Oven heat up time approximately 15 minutes

	+ Pizza cooking time 3 to 4 minutes (thin style)

	+ Black hammer tone dome + stainless steel fascia

	+ Ventilated stainless steel door with timber handle

+ Oven floor dimension: 

W:800mm x D:600mm

+ Food grade internal base cooking bricks - Bricks 

size: 400mmx200mmx30mm

+ Optional 1 metre extension pipe (Code: VENDE)

+ Trolley base sold separately (Code: ETR600P)

+ Made in Italy

138L Single Door Beverage Cooler ($1,796.00 SS) ($1,649.00BL)

EA60WFSX2L (Left) / EA60WFSX2R (Right) - Stainless Steel
EA60WFBL (Left) / EA60WFBR (Right) - Black

14 Place Setting Dishwasher ($829.00 SS) ($819.00)

ED614SX - Stainless Steel
ED614BK - Black

208L Double Door Beverage Cooler ($2,419.00SS) ($2,199.00BL)

EA900WFSX2  - Stainless Steel
EA900WFBL  - Black

80x60 Wood Fired Pizza Oven ($3,339.00 PO) ($1119.00 PT)

EPZ60BBS - Pizza Oven
ETR600P - Trolley

APPLIANCES 

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



Pizza Oven Trolley ($1,119.00)

ETR600P

Pizza Oven Accessories ($329.00) 

EACCPZSET

Ash Shovel ($189.00)

EACCASH
Charcoal Shifter ($189.00)

EACCSHT

510 x 440 Undermount/ 
Topmount Sink ($449.00)

EAS510UM

365 x 440 Undermount  
Carbon Black Sink ($659.00)

SID-110-34 CB

Gooseneck 
Sink Mixer  ($179.00 SS) 
($199.00BL)

PC1001SB - Chrome

Flexible 
Sink Mixer ($299.00)

PK1002-L EMT1094B

Twin Slide-Out 30Lt Bin ($299.00)

EA2DBIN

Undersink 2-Tier Shelf ($179.00)

EAUS2TS

ACCESSORIES 

*All prices are a suggested retail price.



Terms & Conditions:
	+ Each EURO ALFRESCO stockist, 

distributor, retailer or reseller is 
operated independently of the 
EUROSTYLE GROUP.

	+ The goods described in this brochure 
may not be on display or available 
at each EURO ALFRESCO stockist, 
distributor, retailer or reseller. For your 
nearest stockist go to 
www.euroappliances.com.au

	+ Accessories shown are not included 
unless otherwise stated.

	+ The “EURO ALFRESCO” & “EURO 
APPLIANCES” logos are registered and 
unregistered trademarks of EUROSTYLE 
GROUP Pty Limited, and are used under 
a limited license/agreement by each 
stockist, distributor, retailer or reseller.

	+ At the Customer’s cost, the Customer 
must ensure a level and stable floor 
is available for proper assembly of 
the goods prior to the arrival of the 
assembler (if applicable).

	+ At the Customer’s cost, the Customer 
must obtain any building works 
approvals and permissions if required 
from the relevant local government 
authorities.

	+ Delivery, assembly and installation 
charges are not included unless 
otherwise specified in the order.

	+ Trades (including electrical, gas and 
plumbing) are not included and must 
be sourced by the Customer at the 
Customer’s cost.

Warranty Exclusions:
	+ Installations in direct sunlight outside 

the covered alfresco main roof line area 
with no backing wall structure.

	+ Installations in commercial structures 
or unoccupied structures both 
commercial and residential and 
installations moved from their original
installation location both commercial 
and residential.

	+ Failure to follow any procedures 
recommended by EURO ALFRESCO at 
the time of assembly and installation; or 

	+ Transport and handling, physical 
abuse, misuse, accidents, exposure to 
excessive heat, exposure to excessive 
moisture, the use of solvents or 
inappropriate cleaning products/
materials, exposure to chemical 
products, improper maintenance, 
normal ‘wear and tear’, scratches, scuffs, 
burns, stains, wipe marks on darker 
colour surfaces; or

	+ Faulty workmanship by any person 
other than approved EURO ALFRESCO 
assembly team; or

	+ Where the defect has been disclosed 
as a feature or limitation of the EURO 

Cabinetry & Stone:
	+ All cabinetry & stone has a 10 YEAR 

limited warranty.

Appliances:
	+ All appliances have a 3 YEAR limited 

warranty when installed in an outdoor 
alfresco setting.

WARRANTIES TERMS & CONDITIONS

Base Carcass Units:
	+ All carcass units are made from 16mm 

V-Lite PVC material with extreme water 
resistance.

	+ Individually boxed including assembly 
instructions and joinery hardware 
(screws, adjustable legs, push door 
openers, concealed door hinges and 
soft close drawer runners).

	+ Carcass height including adjustable legs 
930mm (BBQ Unit 655mm).

	+ Total joinery height including 20mm 
Stone 950mm (BBQ Unit 675mm).

	+ Carcass depths without bench-top 
560mm (700mm with bench-top) allows 
for services void.

	+ 20mm engineered stone bench-tops 
with polished edges all round for 
reversibility.

	+ Cutouts included to suit sink, tap and 
dominos.

	+ Option for LHS/RHS sink and fridge 
layouts.

Doors + Drawers + Infills + 
Panels + Kickers:

	+ All doors, drawers, infills, panels and 
kickers are made from 13mm Multi-
purpose Compact Laminate.

	+ Doors + Panels are available with or 
without 6mm line grooves.

	+ Individually boxed for protection in 
transit.

	+ Pre-drilled hinge holes/drawer 
panel mounts for easy assembly and 
universal left or right door selection 
for single door units.

	+ Left & right door selection for single 
door units.

STONE BENCHTOPS

Home Delivery + Assembly*
Delivered directly to your 
Home. Assembly in your 
home by our professional 
assembly team.

DELIVERIES

Pickup*
Collect from your 
local Euro Alfresco 

Home Delivery*
Delivered directly to 
your Home.

To view full warranty terms and conditions go to 
www.euroappliances.com.au

CABINTERY

Dell
Typewriter
megaspa.com.au



AUSTRALIAN OWNED + OPERATED

Euro Appliances and the Eurostyle Group, 

is an Australian owned and operated 

company, represented as a cultural mosaic 

accentuating the European flair and flavour 

known to all. As the years have progressed, 

the Euro brand has continually evolved 

becoming a household name within the 

appliance industry.

PRONTO -  AT YOUR SERVICE!

Our passion is being at your service.  

At Euro Appliances, we aim to provide a high 

standard of customer assistance at all times. 

We intend to provide our customers with 

quality service upholding our core value of 

the “Euro peace of mind.” 

Based in Australia, our friendly service 

team will assist you with any information or 

queries regarding our products. With over 

four hundred experienced sales experts 

nationally, we aim to provide you the service 

we all expect!

1800 440 335

Email: euroalfresco.com.au
Head Office: (08) 8165 1012

www.euroappliances.com.au

Pronto Service + Support:

Dell
Typewriter
megaspa.com.au

Dell
Typewriter
43 Welshpool Road

WELSHPOOL WA 6106


